
Handmade in Small Batches

To Order Call 1-800-347-7892



F803 | CHEDDAR JALAPEÑO

F805 | WHITE CHEDDAR

F800 | BUTTERY CARAMEL

F801 | CHEESY CHEDDAR

F806 | CHOCOLATE DELIGHT

KID’S FAVORITE!

F808 | STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

F804 | CARAMEL & CHEESE MIX

F832 | BIRTHDAY CAKE

F832 | BIRTHDAY CAKE Pastel de cumpleaños  
The irresistible flavor of Birthday Cake Popcorn is swirled with a 
white chocolatey coating and birthday cake flavor. Then we tossed all 
that birthday cake goodness with sweet, colorful sprinkles. It’s like a 
surprise party in your mouth. $20.00 

F800 | BUTTERY CARAMEL Mantecoso Caramelo  
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (23.5 oz) 
A rich and buttery classic that is a favorite for many! Our family 
recipe uses sweet brown sugar, creamy butter and a cooking 
temperature perfected to deliver the right caramelization of  
every kernel – Absolutely Amazing! $20.00

F801 | CHEESY CHEDDAR Cheddar Queso 
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz) 
Our signature blend of kernels, mixed with our secret blend of 
gourmet cheeses provides the most delicious cheesy cheddar  
corn ever! A must try! $20.00

F803 | CHEDDAR JALAPEÑO Cheddar de Jalapeño  
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz) 
A delicious popcorn with a kick of the southwest! Our secret duo of 
cheddar cheese combined with a touch of jalapeño delivers a bold 
flavor with just the right amount of heat! AWESOME! $20.00

F804 | CARAMEL & CHEESE MIX Mezcla de caramelo y queso  
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (16 oz) 
A delicious mixture of sweet and salty! A Midwest Favorite!  
We perfected this flavor by combining our delicious gourmet 
buttery caramel corn and our cheesy cheddar corn to make the 
perfect snack! $20.00

F805 | WHITE CHEDDAR Cheddar Blanco 
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz) 
Our special blend of creamy white cheddar coats every inch of our 
fluffy white popcorn, so no bite lacks in cheesiness. Leaving your 
mouth in a state of complete and utter elation. $20.00

F806 | CHOCOLATE DELIGHT Chocolate Delicia  
Premium Flavor Individual Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (13 oz) 
Our rich and buttery caramel corn drizzled with milk chocolatey 
goodness. A chocolate lover’s Dream! $20.00

F808 | STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE Pastel de Fresas  
Premium Flavor Individual Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (13 oz) 
This delicious blend of strawberry popcorn and white chocolate 
drizzle makes you dream of a summer favorite –  
Strawberry Shortcake. $20.00

NEW 
FLAVOR!



F810 | KETTLE CORN

F812 | COOKIES & CREAM

F815 | MOVIE THEATER BUTTER

F826 | DILL PICKLEF820 | THREE CHEESEF818 | TEXAS CHEDDAR HABANERO

KID’S FAVORITE!

F816 | CINNAMON TOAST

F809 | FRUITY Frutas Arcoiris 
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (23.5 oz) 
A favorite with kids! So much color, so much flavor, so much fun. Our Fruity 
popcorn brings the colors of the rainbow and the flavors of grape, lemon, 
orange, blue raspberry and cherry in a light, crunchy coating. It’s a treasure 
hunt in every bag! $20.00

F810 | KETTLE CORN Hervidor Maîz 
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (22 oz) 
Lightly sweet, a little salty, perfectly crisp and ready for every occasion,  
a delicious American tradition for 200 years. $20.00

F812 | COOKIES & CREAM Galletas y Crema 
Premium Flavor Individual Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (13 oz) 
We’ve taken our signature Cookies & Cream Popcorn to a whole new level. 
The taste of chocolate cookies get even better when they’re gently tossed with 
freshly glazed white chocolate and popcorn. Cookies get a bit o’ glaze, popcorn 
gets nubbins of chocolate, and you get superior taste in every nibble. $20.00

F815 | MOVIE THEATER BUTTER Mantequilla de cine  
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (8 oz) 
Popcorn and butter were made for each other. The toasty taste of corn 
complements the rich creaminess of butter, and a touch of salt develops  
both flavors. Double yum! $20.00

F816 | CINNAMON TOAST Tostadas de canela  
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (23.5 oz) 
Our secret is lots of farm fresh butter, brown sugar and of course real cinnamon! 
It will bring back memories of your favorite cinnamon toast cereal. $20.00

F818 | TEXAS CHEDDAR HABANERO Cheddar de Tejas Habanero  
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz) 
If you’re a fan or know someone that loves heat, our Texas Cheddar Habanero  
is the popcorn of choice. A special blend of Habanero peppers combined with 
our cheesy cheddar recipe, creates the most delicious “taste of heat”. $20.00

F820 | THREE CHEESE Tres Queso 
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz) 
Cheese Lovers Beware! Bite after fluffy, crispy bite, our 3 cheese is guaranteed 
to satisfy the cravings of even the most sophisticated cheddar connoisseurs. 
Each bag is mixed with our Cheesy Cheddar, White Cheddar and Sour Cream 
Popcorn that will turn this snacking experience into a cheese lovers dream! $20.00

F826 | DILL PICKLE Pepinillos 
Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz) 
This popcorn will fool your taste buds into a juicy, crunchy, dill pickle dream.  
This popcorn has a perfect pickle flavor, good enough to please even the 
most picky pickle lover! $20.00

F809 | FRUITY



$20 All Flavors

TOTAL ALL 
ITEM

S 
CAREFULLY!

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

Buttery Caramel

Cheesy Cheddar

Cheddar Jalapeño

Caramel & Cheese Mix

White Cheddar

Chocolate Delight

Strawberry Shortcake

Fruity

Kettle Corn

Cookies & Cream

Movie Theater Butter

Cinnamon Toast

Texas Cheddar Habanero

Three Cheese

Dill Pickle

Birthday Cake

F800
F801

F803
F804

F805
F806

F808
F809

F810
F812

F815
F816

F818
F820

F826
F832

CU
STO

M
ER N

A
M

E / A
D

D
RESS / PH

O
N

E
QTY

QTY
QTY

QTY
QTY

QTY
QTY

QTY
QTY

QTY
QTY

QTY
QTY

QTY
QTY

QTY
TOTAL DUE

PAID

John Sm
ith / 123 M

ain St. / 000-000-0000
2

$
40.00

✔

F800
F801

F803
F804

F805
F806

F808
F809

F810
F812

F815
F816

F818
F820

F826
F832

$
#A

B
C

2402

QTY Grand Total

Products W
ill Be Delivered On

Teacher / Leader’s Nam
e

Please M
ake Checks Payable To

Group / Organization

Seller’s Last Nam
e

Seller’s First Nam
e

PLEA
SE U

SE A
 BA

LLPO
IN

T PEN
 O

R PEN
CIL TO

 FILL O
U

T FO
RM

  ·  PLEA
SE U

SE A
 BA

LLPO
IN

T PEN
 O

R PEN
CIL TO

 FILL O
U

T FO
RM

  ·  PLEA
SE U

SE A
 BA

LLPO
IN

T PEN
 O

R PEN
CIL TO

 FILL O
U

T FO
RM

EX
A

M
PLE

EX
A

M
PLE

EX
A

M
PLE

TOTAL DUE
$

TO
TA

L N
U

M
BER O

F ITEM
S SO

LD
AMOUNT 

ENCLOSED


