











To Order Call **1-800-347-7892**





















F832 | BIRTHDAY CAKE Pastel de cumpleaños

The irresistible flavor of Birthday Cake Popcorn is swirled with a white chocolatey coating and birthday cake flavor. Then we tossed all that birthday cake goodness with sweet, colorful sprinkles. It's like a surprise party in your mouth. **\$20.00**

F800 | BUTTERY CARAMEL Mantecoso Caramelo

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (23.5 oz) A rich and buttery classic that is a favorite for many! Our family recipe uses sweet brown sugar, creamy butter and a cooking temperature perfected to deliver the right caramelization of every kernel – Absolutely Amazing! **\$20.00**

F801 | CHEESY CHEDDAR Cheddar Queso

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz) Our signature blend of kernels, mixed with our secret blend of gourmet cheeses provides the most delicious cheesy cheddar corn ever! A must try! **\$20.00**

F803 CHEDDAR JALAPEÑO Cheddar de Jalapeño

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz) A delicious popcorn with a kick of the southwest! Our secret duo of cheddar cheese combined with a touch of jalapeño delivers a bold flavor with just the right amount of heat! AWESOME! **\$20.00**

F804 | CARAMEL & CHEESE MIX Mezcla de caramelo y queso

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (16 oz) A delicious mixture of sweet and salty! A Midwest Favorite! We perfected this flavor by combining our delicious gourmet buttery caramel corn and our cheesy cheddar corn to make the perfect snack! \$20.00

F805 | WHITE CHEDDAR Cheddar Blanco

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz) Our special blend of creamy white cheddar coats every inch of our fluffy white popcorn, so no bite lacks in cheesiness. Leaving your mouth in a state of complete and utter elation. **\$20.00**

F806 | CHOCOLATE DELIGHT Chocolate Delicia

Premium Flavor Individual Size Reseatable Bag • **Gluten Free** (13 oz) Our rich and buttery caramel corn drizzled with milk chocolatey goodness. A chocolate lover's Dream! **\$20.00**

F808 | STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE Pastel de Fresas

Premium Flavor Individual Size Reseatable Bag • **Gluten Free** (13 oz) This delicious blend of strawberry popcorn and white chocolate drizzle makes you dream of a summer favorite – Strawberry Shortcake. **\$20.00**





F809 | FRUITY Frutas Arcoiris

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (23.5 oz)

A favorite with kids! So much color, so much flavor, so much fun. Our Fruity popcorn brings the colors of the rainbow and the flavors of grape, lemon, orange, blue raspberry and cherry in a light, crunchy coating. It's a treasure hunt in every bag! **\$20.00**

F810 | KETTLE CORN Hervidor Maîz

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (22 oz) Lightly sweet, a little salty, perfectly crisp and ready for every occasion, a delicious American tradition for 200 years. **\$20.00**

F812 | COOKIES & CREAM Galletas y Crema

Premium Flavor Individual Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (13 oz) We've taken our signature Cookies & Cream Popcorn to a whole new level. The taste of chocolate cookies get even better when they're gently tossed with freshly glazed white chocolate and popcorn. Cookies get a bit o' glaze, popcorn gets nubbins of chocolate, and you get superior taste in every nibble. **\$20.00**

F815 | MOVIE THEATER BUTTER Mantequilla de cine

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (8 oz) Popcorn and butter were made for each other. The toasty taste of corn complements the rich creaminess of butter, and a touch of salt develops both flavors. Double yum! \$20.00

F816 CINNAMON TOAST Tostadas de canela

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (23.5 oz) Our secret is lots of farm fresh butter, brown sugar and of course real cinnamon! It will bring back memories of your favorite cinnamon toast cereal. **\$20.00**

F818 | TEXAS CHEDDAR HABANERO Cheddar de Tejas Habanero

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz)

If you're a fan or know someone that loves heat, our Texas Cheddar Habanero is the popcorn of choice. A special blend of Habanero peppers combined with our cheesy cheddar recipe, creates the most delicious "taste of heat". **\$20.00**

F820 | THREE CHEESE Tres Queso

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz)

Cheese Lovers Beware! Bite after fluffy, crispy bite, our 3 cheese is guaranteed to satisfy the cravings of even the most sophisticated cheddar connoisseurs. Each bag is mixed with our Cheesy Cheddar, White Cheddar and Sour Cream Popcorn that will turn this snacking experience into a cheese lovers dream! **\$20.00**

F826 | DILL PICKLE Pepinillos

Family Size Resealable Bag • Gluten Free (9.5 oz)

This popcorn will fool your taste buds into a juicy, crunchy, dill pickle dream. This popcorn has a perfect pickle flavor, good enough to please even the most picky pickle lover! **\$20.00**











	QTY Grand Total									John Smith / 123 Main St. / 000-000-0000	CUSTOMER NAME / ADDRESS / PHONE		Products Will Be Delivered On	Teacher / Leader's Name		Please Make Checks Pavable To	Group / Organization	Sellers Last Name	Seller's First Name	
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD	F800	3									QTV	Buttery Caramel				:	\$20.00)		
	F801										QTY	F801							\$20.00	
	F803									Ũ	QTγ	🖁 Cheddar Jalapeño					\$20.00			
	F804									XAMPL	QTY	F804	Caramel & Cheese Mix				•	\$20.00		
	F805									'n	QTY	F805	White Cheddar					!	\$20.00	
	F806										QTY	F806	Chocolate Delight						\$20.00	
	F808										QTY	F808	Strawberry Shortcake					\$20.00	\$20	
	F809									m	QTY	F809	Fruity					\$20.00	\$20 All	
	F810									XAMP	QTY	F810	Kettle Corn					\$20.00	Flavors	
	F812									LE	QTY	F812	Cookies & Cream Movie Theater Butter Cinnamon Toast Texas Cheddar Habanero Three Cheese						\$20.00	ors
	F815										QTY	F815							\$20.00	
	F816										QTY	F816							\$20.00)
	F818										QTY	F818						o s	\$20.00	
	F820									XAMPLE	QTY	F820						!	\$20.00	
AMOUNT ENCLOSED	F826									Ľ	QTY	F826	Dill Pickle					2	\$20.00	
	F832									2	ŲΤŊ	F832	Birth	day (Cake			:	\$20.00	
\$	\$ TOTAL DUE									\$40.00	TOTAL DUE		TOTAL ALL ITEMS CAREFULLY!							
										۲	PAID									

#ABC2402

PLEASE USE A BALLPOINT PEN OR PENCIL TO FILL OUT FORM · PLEASE USE A BALLPOINT PEN OR PENCIL TO FILL OUT FORM · PLEASE USE A BALLPOINT PEN OR PENCIL TO FILL OUT FORM